OR23 2575 _T03

Registro Partecipanti

LABORATORIO INFORMATICO (id aula: 3733)

Codice Fiscale
DMGCCT88H54H926H
DMINLL90A25C129Y
DMIMCL95B55A5090
DMRCPI91A17G141N
DMRSFN94T07A488H
DMRGRG86C53L103D
DMRMRA79D01F870I
DMRMHL90R31L103N
DMRBBR84A43A462W
DMRCHR96C53G482F
DMRCLD85S50A515B
DMRCLD89L55A488S
DMRCST86C02G482T
DMRDNC73C04E243C
DMRFRC89M49L103B
DMRGLI94H44C632V

Cognome e Nome

DI MAGGIO CONCETTA LIDIA
DI MAIO ANIELLO

DI MAIO IMMACOLATA

DI MARCANTONIO IACOPO
DI MARCANTONIO STEFANO
DI MARCELLO GIORGIA

DI MARCELLO MAURO

DI MARCELLO MICHELE

DI MARCO BARBARA

DI MARCO CHIARA

DI MARCO CLAUDIA

DI MARCO CLAUDIA

DI MARCO CRISTIAN

DI MARCO DOMENICO

DI MARCO FEDERICA

DI MARCO GIULIA

Data Nascita

14-06-1988
25-01-1990
15-02-1995
17-01-1991
07-12-1994
13-03-1986
01-04-1979
31-10-1990
03-01-1984
13-03-1996
10-11-1985
15-07-1989
02-03-1986
04-03-1973
09-08-1989
04-06-1994
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Documento Firma Entrata Firma Uscita



DMRKSC75C57E058Z2 DI MARCO KATIUSCIA 17-03-1975
DMRLNZ84D16E435C DI MARCO LORENZO 16-04-1984
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